Dollars, tax inclusive) and $5,000 (Five thousand U.S. 
Dollars, tax inclusive) for Specified Targets* per follow up meeting with one 

selected company conducted. Payment for “c. Confirmation of Corporate 

Registration, Second Investment, or M&A” will be a commission of 2%, not 
exceeding $26,000 (Twenty Six thousand U.S. Dollars, tax inclusive) of the new 

investment amount by the specified targets, provided that it can be confirmed by a 

certificate of payment or other forms of documentation. The total sum of payment 

will not exceed $50,000 (Fifty thousand U.S.